
Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Women 35-44

Individual Results
Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

06/12/2014Event:
Kent County AA

Organised by:

1 149 Carole Penlington 00:19:47 W35 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
2 173 Cath Stibbs 00:20:06 W40 Kent ACFemale
3 192 Alice Heather-Hayes 00:20:08 W35 Tunbridge Wells HarriersFemale
4 156 Emily Gelder 00:20:51 W35 Dulwich Runners ACFemale
5 180 Jenny Fowler 00:21:10 W35 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
6 168 Victoria Buck 00:21:11 W40 Kent ACFemale
7 171 Theresa Murphy 00:21:24 W35 Kent ACFemale
8 158 Cara Oliver 00:21:29 W40 Dulwich Runners ACFemale
9 157 Emma Ibell 00:21:38 W40 Dulwich Runners ACFemale
10 181 Bernadette Harrop 00:22:04 W40 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
11 190 Sarah Bailey 00:22:08 W40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersFemale
12 162 Sarah Dowling 00:22:13 W45 Greenwich TritonsFemale
13 198 Annabel Preston 00:22:24 W40 Weald Tri ClubFemale
14 147 Sara Elmqvist 00:22:38 W35 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
15 142 Melanie Burdett 00:22:48 W40 Beckenham Running ClubFemale
16 193 Jillian Holford 00:23:08 W40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersFemale
17 167 Sarah Hotham 00:23:09 W35 Invicta East Kent ACFemale
18 197 Samantha Lloyd 00:23:15 W40 Weald Tri ClubFemale
19 169 Alison Farrall 00:23:20 W40 Kent ACFemale
20 146 Anoushka Johnson 00:23:24 W40 Bexley ACFemale
21 150 Charlotte Stickings 00:23:27 W40 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
22 178 Catherine Roberts 00:23:31 W40 Maidstone HarriersFemale
23 182 Sarah Kenyon 00:23:39 W40 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
24 194 Lesley Mercer 00:24:05 W40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersFemale
25 148 Sally Haffenden 00:24:15 W40 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
26 174 Lottie Curtis 00:24:41 W35 Larkfield ACFemale
27 196 Carol Tsang 00:24:47 W35 Tunbridge Wells HarriersFemale
28 161 Gail Turbutt 00:24:51 W40 Folkestone Running ClubFemale
29 145 Katie Newell 00:25:00 W40 Beckenham Running ClubFemale
30 189 Sian Vaughan 00:25:59 W35 Petts Wood RunnersFemale
31 153 Lynne Morgan 00:26:15 W35 Dartford Harriers ACFemale
32 151 Sarah Regan 00:26:30 W40 Bromley Veterans ACFemale
33 185 Caroline Jeffrey 00:26:40 W50 Orpington Road RunnersFemale
34 188 Sarah Stonard 00:26:41 W40 Petts Wood RunnersFemale
35 152 Marijana Urbany 00:27:00 W40 Bromley Veterans ACFemale
36 186 Lisa Richards 00:27:03 W40 Orpington Road RunnersFemale
37 184 Alison Chisnell 00:27:41 W35 Orpington Road RunnersFemale
38 143 Isobel Finnie 00:27:56 W35 Beckenham Running ClubFemale
39 172 Jannet Ricketts 00:30:01 W40 Kent ACFemale
40 175 Nicky Delacey 00:30:36 W35 Larkfield ACFemale
41 164 Hilary Logan 00:31:47 W35 Greenwich TritonsFemale

06/12/2014 17:12:02 1 of 1PageResults by Swift Timing : www.swifttiming.co.uk



Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Women 45-54

Individual Results
Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

06/12/2014Event:
Kent County AA

Organised by:

1 212 Clare Elms 00:19:41 W50 Dulwich Runners ACFemale
2 235 Maria Heslop 00:19:57 W45 Paddock Wood ACFemale
3 242 Helen Wheeler 00:20:52 W45 South Kent HarriersFemale
4 201 Donna Mewis 00:20:56 W45 Beckenham Running ClubFemale
5 213 Angie Norris 00:21:30 W50 Dulwich Runners ACFemale
6 214 Andrea Pickup 00:22:36 W45 Dulwich Runners ACFemale
7 233 Julie Stoppani 00:22:37 W50 Maidstone HarriersFemale
8 229 Kate Williams 00:22:38 W50 Kent ACFemale
9 239 Geraldine Schaer 00:22:48 W45 Petts Wood RunnersFemale
10 237 Jenny Leng 00:22:50 W45 Petts Wood RunnersFemale
11 200 Kate Marchant 00:23:14 W45 Beckenham Running ClubFemale
12 222 Victoria Talbot-Rosner 00:23:29 W50 Invicta East Kent ACFemale
13 240 Kathryn Suckling 00:23:47 W45 Petts Wood RunnersFemale
14 219 Catherine O'connor 00:24:08 W45 Folkestone Running ClubFemale
15 245 Lucy Pitcairn-Knowles 00:24:26 W50 Tonbridge ACFemale
16 216 Caroline Curtis 00:24:37 W45 Folkestone Running ClubFemale
17 244 Estelle Matthews 00:24:45 W50 Tonbridge ACFemale
18 223 Sally Dawodu-Talabi 00:25:04 W50 Istead and Ifield HarriersFemale
19 205 Karen Mahoney 00:25:11 W45 Bexley ACFemale
20 199 Helen Garrett 00:25:13 W50 Beckenham Running ClubFemale
21 211 Stephanie Wood 00:25:14 W45 Dartford Harriers ACFemale
22 234 Mo Fazakerley 00:25:21 W50 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
23 241 Jackie York 00:25:23 W45 Petts Wood RunnersFemale
24 250 Jane Pendred 00:25:28 W50 Weald Tri ClubFemale
25 232 Sarah Brenton 00:25:39 W45 Maidstone HarriersFemale
26 227 Ronnie Haydon-Jones 00:25:45 W50 Kent ACFemale
27 238 Sigrid Robson 00:26:06 W50 Petts Wood RunnersFemale
28 220 Catriona Watts 00:26:12 W45 Folkestone Running ClubFemale
29 236 Wendy Everest 00:26:45 W45 Petts Wood RunnersFemale
30 218 Emma Long 00:27:12 W45 Folkestone Running ClubFemale
31 209 Angela Powell 00:27:51 W45 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
32 221 Jenny Whitehead 00:28:08 W45 Folkestone Running ClubFemale
33 206 Janice Wand 00:29:15 W50 Bexley ACFemale
34 208 Julie Pairman 00:29:47 W50 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
35 217 Tina Eke 00:30:53 W50 Folkestone Running ClubFemale
36 204 Tracy Hunter 00:31:21 W50 Bexley ACFemale
37 203 Betty Ferebee 00:32:00 W45 Bexley ACFemale
38 202 Nicola Butterworth 00:32:36 W50 Bexley ACFemale
39 224 Claire Ward 00:34:32 W45 Istead and Ifield HarriersFemale

06/12/2014 17:12:47 1 of 1PageResults by Swift Timing : www.swifttiming.co.uk



Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Women 55-64

Individual Results
Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

06/12/2014Event:
Kent County AA

Organised by:

1 260 Barbara Wenman 00:23:54 W55 Canterbury HarriersFemale
2 251 Jenny Brown 00:24:28 W55 Ashford ACFemale
3 269 Sarah Shewell 00:25:09 W55 Sevenoaks ACFemale
4 258 Penny Birchall 00:25:25 W55 Canterbury HarriersFemale
5 262 Susan Cooper 00:25:43 W55 Invicta East Kent ACFemale
6 267 Janice Moorekite 00:25:45 W55 Larkfield ACFemale
7 268 Sue James 00:26:32 W60 Paddock Wood ACFemale
8 266 Melanie Evans 00:26:38 W55 Larkfield ACFemale
9 259 Wendy Smith 00:26:39 W55 Canterbury HarriersFemale
10 254 Anne Cilia 00:26:41 W55 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
11 257 Anne Unseld 00:26:59 W65 Bromley Veterans ACFemale
12 270 Margaret Connolly 00:27:12 W55 South Kent HarriersFemale
13 271 Lucille Joannes 00:27:27 W55 Tunbridge Wells HarriersFemale
14 265 Pauline Bowyer-Jones 00:27:42 W55 Larkfield ACFemale
15 255 Catherine Messent 00:27:52 W55 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
16 263 Zoe Gaffen 00:30:17 W55 Kent ACFemale
17 264 Annabelle Hadlow 00:30:51 W55 Kent ACFemale
18 253 Geraldine Legon 00:31:38 W55 Bexley ACFemale
19 256 Maz Turner 00:32:24 W60 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Women 35-44

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 06/12/2014
Organised by:

Kent County AA
Team type: Team 3-to-score
Team name:

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1
Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kent AC
Total Time 01:02:42

1 2 173 Cath Stibbs 00:20:06
2 6 168 Victoria Buck 00:21:11
3 7 171 Theresa Murphy 00:21:24

Team name:
Team result: 21 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dulwich Runners AC
Total Time 01:03:58

1 4 156 Emily Gelder 00:20:51
2 8 158 Cara Oliver 00:21:29
3 9 157 Emma Ibell 00:21:38

Team name:
Team result: 30 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Total Time 01:05:25

1 3 192 Alice Heather-Hayes 00:20:08
2 11 190 Sarah Bailey 00:22:08
3 16 193 Jillian Holford 00:23:08

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 01:05:53

1 1 149 Carole Penlington 00:19:47
2 14 147 Sara Elmqvist 00:22:38
3 21 150 Charlotte Stickings 00:23:27

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC
Total Time 01:06:54

1 5 180 Jenny Fowler 00:21:10
2 10 181 Bernadette Harrop 00:22:04
3 23 182 Sarah Kenyon 00:23:39

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beckenham Running Club
Total Time 01:15:45

1 15 142 Melanie Burdett 00:22:48
2 29 145 Katie Newell 00:25:00
3 38 143 Isobel Finnie 00:27:56
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Women 35-44

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 06/12/2014
Organised by:

Kent County AA
Team type: Team 3-to-score
Team name:

Team result: 106 Team Pos: 7
Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Orpington Road Runners
Total Time 01:21:25

1 33 185 Caroline Jeffrey 00:26:40
2 36 186 Lisa Richards 00:27:03
3 37 184 Alison Chisnell 00:27:41
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Women 45-54

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 06/12/2014
Organised by:

Kent County AA
Team type: Team 3-to-score
Team name:

Team result: 12 Team Pos: 1
Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dulwich Runners AC
Total Time 01:03:48

1 1 212 Clare Elms 00:19:41
2 5 213 Angie Norris 00:21:30
3 6 214 Andrea Pickup 00:22:36

Team name:
Team result: 32 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Petts Wood Runners
Total Time 01:09:27

1 9 239 Geraldine Schaer 00:22:48
2 10 237 Jenny Leng 00:22:50
3 13 240 Kathryn Suckling 00:23:47

Team name:
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beckenham Running Club
Total Time 01:09:23

1 4 201 Donna Mewis 00:20:56
2 11 200 Kate Marchant 00:23:14
3 20 199 Helen Garrett 00:25:13

Team name:
Team result: 58 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Folkestone Running Club
Total Time 01:14:58

1 14 219 Catherine O'connor 00:24:08
2 16 216 Caroline Curtis 00:24:37
3 28 220 Catriona Watts 00:26:12

Team name:
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bexley AC
Total Time 01:25:48

1 19 205 Karen Mahoney 00:25:11
2 33 206 Janice Wand 00:29:15
3 36 204 Tracy Hunter 00:31:21
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Women 55-64

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 06/12/2014
Organised by:

Kent County AA
Team type: Team 3-to-score
Team name:

Team result: 14 Team Pos: 1
Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Canterbury Harriers
Total Time 01:15:59

1 1 260 Barbara Wenman 00:23:54
2 4 258 Penny Birchall 00:25:25
3 9 259 Wendy Smith 00:26:39

Team name:
Team result: 28 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Larkfield AC
Total Time 01:20:05

1 6 267 Janice Moorekite 00:25:45
2 8 266 Melanie Evans 00:26:38
3 14 265 Pauline Bowyer-Jones 00:27:42

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 01:26:58

1 10 254 Anne Cilia 00:26:41
2 15 255 Catherine Messent 00:27:52
3 19 256 Maz Turner 00:32:24
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